Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
MS4800S-EB-030-0720
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number ms4800s-eb-030-0720
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name MS4800S-EB-030-0720
Description Safety light curtain, Basic, category 4, hand protection
(30mm), 720mm height, DC, 20m scan distance
ETIM Class EC002549
EAN 4548583730403.0
Group FA
Fam FAG
Country of Origin USA
Tariff Code 8536501990.0
OC Code SL0C4864B
Second Item Number MS4800SEB0300720.1
Category Kurtyna Świetlna Bezpieczeństwa
Stat Fam FAAQ
Stat Fam description SLCurtain Software & Others
Publication sort 6YYY1
Primary Package Length 111
Primary Package Width 20
Primary Package Depth 14
Dimensions 111mm x 20mm x 14mm
Primary Package Weight 5050 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Safety light curtain, Basic, category 4, hand protection (30mm), 720mm height, DC, 20m
scan distance